Lincoln County - NV APN 3-033-06 Leslie Boucher Fee: **\$40.00** RPTT: **\$40.9**5 APN____ Book- 248 Page-APN Quitdain Deed **Title of Document Affirmation Statement** I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030) I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does contain the social security number of a person or persons as required by law: Grantees address and mail tax statement: Phillips Kevin J. 80008

DOC # 0133644

Record

- Recorder

Recorded By: AE

of 2

Page 1

0105

04/10/2009 Official

Recording requested By KEVIN J PHILLIPS

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): Robert L. Henry + Jennifer L
Henry: a married couple as There Property.
for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$ 10.00)
do hereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that real property, the receipt of
which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Kevin J. Phillips and Terryk H.
Phillips
whose street address is (if applicable): 201 S. ADA
situate in the City of Caliente County of Lincoln, State of Nevada bounded
and described as follows: (set torth leget description)
The south one-HALF of the South one half (5 % 5 1/2) of Lot numbered one (
in Block numbered forty - seven (42) in The North Side addition to the city of called
as the same is delineated on the official Plat of sold city, now on file and of Record
in the office of the country Recorder of said Lincoln Country, Nevada, and to which
Said Plat and The Records There of Reference is hereby made for further
Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on 30th day of March
20 1
Robert L Henry Jennahix Henry
Signature of Grantor Signature of Granto
Kobert L Henry Tenniles L. Henry
Print or Type Name Here / Print or Type Name Here /
STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF Clark
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 30 day of March , 20 09, by (person(s) appearing
before reger public & Dert L Henry Jenniter L Henry
Ash. Olase
Notary Public SELINA ABELL NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEVROA COUNTY OF CLARK
My commission expires: 4-10-2012 MY APPT. No. 04-89088-1 MY APPT. EXPIRES APRIL 16, 2012
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
DED104mk Neveda Legal Forms and Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977
3901 West Charleston Boulevard Las Vegas, NV 69102

DOC # DV - 133644 DOC # DV - 1336444	DECLARATION OF VALUE	g =	
OC3-033-04. System of Property System of Property Second pr			DOC # DV_133644
OFFICIAL Recording Deputy Recording Deputy 1. Type of Property: 2. Type of Property: 3. I wacant Land b) Single Fam. Res. 4. Committee by Single Fam. Res. 5. Committee by Single Fam. Res. 6. Committee by Single Fam. Res. 7. Committee by Single Fam. Res. 8. Committee by Single Fam. Res. 9. Commi			- -
Recording Deputy Number Deputy Lincoln County - NV Les Lis Boucher - Recorder Page 1 of 1 Fee 540 05 Recorded By, BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By, BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By, BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Recorded By BE Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By BE BPT1 540.95 Recorded By Be Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Be Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Be Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Be Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Be Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Be Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Be Book- 248 Page = 0 05 Recorded By Be Book = 0 05 Recorded By Book = 0 05 Recorded			
Type of Property: Lincoln Country - NV	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		mara de la comita del comita de la comita del la comita del la comita del la comita de la comita de la comita de la comita del la comita del la comita de la comita del la comita de la comita del la comita del la comita del la comita della
Lincoln County - NV 2. Type of Property: a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam, Res. c) Condot Venhee d) 2.4 plex Page 1 or 1 Fae 548 90 Book - 246 Page - 0105 Recorded Py Report Recorded Recorded Report Recorded Recorded Report Recorded Report Recorded Report Recorded Rec	1	Recarding Deputy:	Recording requested By
2. Type of Property: a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Res. c) Condof Twinhee d) 2-4 plex Resorded By 18 pt 19 pt	And the control of th	П _{рети пода посторо обрановано сида ветрите осущения при прету постоя на фостиву}	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Res. c) CondoTwinse d) 24 plex c) Apt Bidg f) CommVind1 g) Agricultural h) Manual Ma	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Lincoln County - NV
Company Recorded By Re RETT 340 95 Book 248 Page 0 105 Commy lind 1 Co	2. Type of Property:		Leslie Boucher - Recorder
Company Requesting Recording Company Requesting Recording Company Requesting Recording Company Requesting Recording Recording By BE Reft \$40.95 Recording By Be Recording By Be Reft \$40.95 Recording By Be Recording By Be Recording By Reco	a) D Vacant Land b) D Single Fam. Res.		Page 1 of 4 Foot as as
Book-248 Page-8105 Agricultural h 12 Mobile Home Other	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
grounds a price of Property Deduct Assumed Liens and /or Encumbrances perconose receivement was an anount a socker present of the price of Property Deduct Assumed Liens and /or Encumbrances perconose receivement on Assumed Mounts bookers received by the property of the price			Book- 248 Page- 0105
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property Deduct Assumed Liens and /or Encumbrances precondence we consumed Liens and /or Encumbrances precondence we consumed to the state of t			\ \
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property Deduct Assumed Liens and for Encumbrances perconsens promannon on Assumed Modures Booksentragements 4. Taxiable Value (per NRS 375.010, Section 2) REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER TAX DUE IF EXEMPTION CLAIMED: a. Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section / NAC 375, Section b. Explain reason for exemption: 5. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: //OA 9/0 The undersigned Salier (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantes), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjuy, pursuant to NRS 376.080 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided is correct to the Partial Standard provided is corre			\ \
Deduct Assumed Liens and for Encumbrances geocococo neconanton on Assumed Moouris Bookinstraniers 4. Taxable Value (per NRS 375.010, Section 2) REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER TAX DUE IF EXEMPTION CLAIMED: a. Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section b. Explain reason for exemption: 7. NAC 375, Section 6. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 7. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 8. Active of the tax of the bed of liver information and belief, and can be supported by documentation it adult upon to substantiate the information provided incorned to the bed of liver information and belief, and can be supported by documentation of additional tax due to the information provided incorned to the bed of liver information and belief, and can be supported by documentation of additional tax due to the information provided incorned to the bed of liver information and belief, and can be supported by documentation of additional tax due to make the information provided incorned to the bed of liver information and belief, and can be supported by documentation of additional tax due, may result in spanishy of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1 % per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030 the Buyer and Selers shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owned. 8 SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION 8 SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION 8 SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION 8 SELLER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION 8 SELLER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION 8 Seller Signature 9 Hearth of the support of the sup	D Other		- \\
Deduct Assumed Liens and for Encumbrances perconduct secondarion on Assumed Modures according recommend of the perconduction of the per	3 Total Value/Salas Drine of Property	_	s /0 350 E
4. Taxable Value (per NRS 375.010, Section 2) REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER TAX DUE IF EXEMPTION CLAIMED: a Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section / NAC 375, Section b. Explain reason for exemption: 5. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: // NAC 375, Section /	5. Total value/Sales Files of Flopelty		
4. Taxable Value (per NRS 375.010, Section 2) REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER TAX DUE IF EXEMPTION CLAIMED: a Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section / NAC 375, Section b. Explain reason for exemption: 5. Partial interest: Percentage being transferred: // NAC 375, Section /	Deduct Assumed Liens and /or Encumbrances		
REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER TAX DUE IF EXEMPTION CLAIMED: a. Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section			
IF EXEMPTION CLAIMED: a Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section / NAC 375, Secti	4. Taxable Value (per NRS 375.010, Section 2)		
IF EXEMPTION CLAIMED: a Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section / NAC 375, Secti			
a. Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section / NAC 375, Section	REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER	TAX DUE	40.95
a. Transfer tax exemption per NRS 375.090, Section / NAC 375, Section	IP PAPERTERS AL ALIGNE	/ \	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: / OB 9/6 The undersigned Selier (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is cornect to the best of their information provided by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disable, and can be supported by documentation of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due, plus interest at 1 ½ % per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030 the Buyer and Selier shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due, may result in		a de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compa	
The undersigned Seller (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.080 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to aubstantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed excemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 % % per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030 the Buyer and Seler shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Seller Signature Robert Henry, Jenne Fer L. Henry Print name 197 Heather J. 217 Ada St. Address Calient City Notate State Zip Capacity: Destres Capacity: Opening Recording		/ NAC 375, Section	· ·
The undersigned Seller (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantes), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.080 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the beet of their information and helief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due plus interest at 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	b. Explain reason for exemption:	<u> </u>	
The undersigned Seller (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantes), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.080 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the beet of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½ % per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030 the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Celler Signature Robert Henry Jenneter L. Henry Print name 197 Heather Jenneter L. Henry Print name 217 Ada St. Address Caliente City State Capacity: Despect State Cap		\ \ /	
The undersigned Seller (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantes), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.080 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information are belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional armount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Rebest L. Hondy, Jenne feer L. Hondy Print name 199 Heathey 21. Address Caliente City State Capacity: Obstress. Company Requesting Recording	- The state of the control of the co		The state of the s
The undersigned Seller (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantes), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.080 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of their information are belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional armount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Rebest L. Hondy, Jenne feer L. Hondy Print name 199 Heathey 21. Address Caliente City State Capacity: Obstress. Company Requesting Recording	E David Laborate Domestics to the transfer of 10A 9	0	,
The undersigned Seller (Grantor(s)/Buyer (Grantes), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.080 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the beet of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½ % per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030 the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Celler Signature Robert Henry Jenneter L. Henry Print name 197 Heather Jenneter L. Henry Print name 217 Ada St. Address Caliente City State Capacity: Despect State Cap	 Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: 700 		6
that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiable the information provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowence of any claimed exemption, or other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 % % per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030 the Buyer and Seler shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Revin J. Phillips J. Jenny H. Phillips along the print name Nobest L. Henry Jenny Letter L. Henry Print name 199 Heather L. Henry Address Later Signature 217 Ada Sf. Address Later Signature City New Square State Capacity: Owners . Capacity: Owners . Company Requesting Recording		The	numuset to NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110.
result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1 1/2 % per month. Pursuant to NRS 375.030 the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Seller Signature Robert L. Henry Print name 199 Heath of 21. Address Henry (State) City New Market State Capacity: Others. Company Requesting Recording	that the information provided is correct to the best of their information and bel	ief, and can be supported by do	pumentation if called upon to substantiate the
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Robert L. Henry Denne for L. Henry Buyer Signature Robert L. Henry Denne for L. Henry Kevin J. Phillips Terry le H. Phillip Print name 199 Heath of Li. Address Henry Solver Signature 199 Heath of Li. Address Henry Caliente City Neus de St. Caliente City Neus de St. State Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	information provided herein. Furthermore, the printies agree that disallowance	e of any claimed exemption, or o	ther determination of additional tax due, may
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Robert L. Henry , Jenne For L. Henry Kevin J. Phillips , Jerry le H. Phillip Print name 199 Heather L. L. Address L. Address Henry Kevin J. Phillips , Terry le H. Phillip Print name 217 Add St. Address Henry Kevin J. Phillips , Terry le H. Phillip Print name 217 Add St. Address Caliente City NV 89008 State Zip Capacity: Owners . Capacity: Beyers Company Requesting Recording		SUBIR to NRS 375.030 the Buyer	SILC COURT SITEM DE JOHNNY WING SERVINNY MENTO
Robert L. Henry , Jenney & Henry & Kevin J. Phillips , Terry le H. Phillips Print name 199 Heath of 21. Address Address Caliente City Nevade State Capacity: Owners . Company Requesting Recording		BUYER (GR	ANTEE) INFORMATION .
Seller Signature Robert L. Henry , Jenns for L. Henry Print name 199 Heath of 21. Address Henry (State Capacity: Owners. Company Requesting Recording Revin J. Phillips. Terry le H. Phillip Print name 217 Ada St. Address Caliente City State Capacity: Beyers Company Requesting Recording		λ \ \ \ \ \ .	
Seller Signature Robert L. Henry , Jenns for L. Henry Print name 199 Heath of 21. Address Henderson, City Nevade 99002 State Capacity: Owners. Company Requesting Recording Revin J. Phillips Terry le H. Phillip Print name 217 Ada St. Caliente City No State Capacity: Beyers Company Requesting Recording	Robert & Henry, Jenney Deuser	Feren / Ftelle	on Jerryle H. Thelles
Robert Henry, Jenne Fer L. Henry Print name 199 Heather 21. Address Henderson, City Nevade 89002 State Capacity: Owners. Company Requesting Recording	Seller Signature (/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Buyer Signature	
Print name 199 Heath of 21. 217 Address Handerson Caliente City No. 19002 NV 89008 State Zip State Zip Capacity: Owners Capacity: Buyers Capacity: Buyers Capacity: Buyers Capacity: Buyers Capacity: Cap			by The state North
Print name /99 Heather 11. Address Henderson, City Nevade 99002 NV 89008 State Zip State Zip Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	Robert L. Henry, Jenn Fer L. Henry	Kevin J. Phil	ligs. /erryle H. Millig
Address Henderson, City Nevade 9902 NV 89008 State Zip State Zip Capacity: Owners. Capacity: Beyers Company Requesting Recording	Print name	Print name	3
Address Henderson, City Nevade 9902 NV 89008 State Zip State Zip Capacity: Owners. Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	10 d should be be	1217 Ada CH	_
City Nevade 9902 NV 8908 State Zip State Zip Capacity: Duriers . Capacity: Beyers Company Requesting Recording			The second second section of the company of the company of the second section of the company of
City N-CV4/c State P9002 State Repartly: Owners Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	Address		
City N-CV4/c State P9002 State Repartly: Owners Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	Hen lecens	Caliente	
Nevade 89002 NV 89008 State Zip State Zip Capacity: Owners . Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	Ch		
State Zip State Zip Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	CIB	City of a	
State Zip State Zip Capacity: Buyers Company Requesting Recording	Nevedo 09nnz	NV	89008
Capacity: Buyers . Capacity: Buyers . Company Requesting Recording	Marie Control of the		
Company Requesting Recording	cit)	_	•
Company Requesting Recording	Canacity: Althrene	Capacity: Bee	ura .
	Company Regus	sting Recording	The state of the s
Company's Name: Escrow #	dompany reduc	THE PERSON AND THE PE	·
	Company's Name:	Escrow #	
			

STATE OF NEVADA

DED106mk
Neveda Legal Forms and Scoke, Inc. (702) 670-6977
3901 W. Charleston Blvd.
Les Veges, NV 69102
yyayı.legaformanas.com